
Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2012 9. Juni 2012

P1

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G53.700Silja Kummer 03 Uetendorf 3.0 4.813.400 5.313.700 5.314.30012.300 2 7 11 1
18.40

2 S53.500Alessia Pagnamenta 03 SFG Lugano 3.3 5.314.300 5.014.100 4.513.20011.900 12 1 5 31
18.10

3 B53.350Yara Suter 03 Stein-Fricktal 3.3 5.313.950 5.313.750 5.313.95011.700 23 2 10 5
19.20

4 *53.250Pascale Bürgin 03 Rüti 3.3 5.013.450 5.314.200 5.313.80011.800 17 6 3 9
18.90

5 *53.150Francesca Nocita 03 TZF/STV Wil 3.3 5.313.500 5.313.900 5.313.70012.050 7 5 8 16
19.20

6 *53.050Jennifer Borriello 03 SFG Lugano 3.3 4.813.150 5.314.300 5.313.80011.800 17 8 1 9
18.70

7 *53.000Nina Ferrazzini 03 Chiasso 3.0 5.013.700 5.314.200 5.313.85011.250 39 3 3 8
18.60

8 *52.850Aline Breu 03 TZF/STV Wil 3.3 4.813.150 5.013.600 5.314.00012.100 4 8 13 3
18.40

9 52.450Romy Burkhard 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.3 4.513.050 5.313.900 5.314.00011.500 32 10 8 3
18.40

10 52.400Lya Weyermann 04 Gym Center Emme 3.3 4.812.900 5.313.700 5.313.80012.000 9 12 11 9
18.70

11 52.350Alessia Gresser 04 Hinwil 3.3 4.812.550 5.314.050 5.313.95011.800 17 19 6 5
18.70

12 52.200Giulia Ziliani 03 KGR Frauenfeld 3.3 4.512.850 5.313.950 5.313.75011.650 26 13 7 15
18.40

13 52.100Lilla Ulrich 03 TZF/STV Wil 3.0 4.812.800 5.314.300 5.313.80011.200 41 14 1 9
18.40

14 52.050Aline Baumgartner 03 Gym Center Emme 3.3 4.813.050 4.813.200 5.313.70012.100 4 10 22 16
18.20

15 51.800Gabriela Miljak 03 TZF/Oberbüren 3.3 4.812.500 4.813.200 5.313.55012.550 1 20 22 20
18.20

16 51.700Layla Beaud 03 Montreux 3.3 5.313.550 5.313.550 5.313.50011.100 45 4 15 23
19.20

17 51.650Nadina Spiess 03 Rüti 3.3 4.812.750 5.313.450 5.313.65011.800 17 16 17 18
18.70

18 51.250Tamara Kummer 04 Uetendorf 3.3 4.512.650 4.812.900 5.313.80011.900 12 18 30 9
17.90

19 50.950Alena Sommer 03 Gym Center Emme 3.3 4.512.000 4.813.300 5.313.95011.700 23 30 20 5
17.90

20 50.600Giulia Rizzi 04 Morbio Inferiore 3.3 4.812.750 4.512.500 5.313.55011.800 17 16 33 20
17.90

21 50.000Laura Siegenthaler 03 Rüti 3.0 4.511.050 5.313.600 5.314.25011.100 45 41 13 2
18.10

22 49.900Julia Shea 03 Gym Serrières 3.3 4.312.100 5.312.950 4.813.00011.850 15 28 29 33
17.70

23 49.900Michelle Rossi 03 Morbio Inferiore 3.3 4.811.900 4.812.150 5.313.80012.050 7 31 37 9
18.20

24 49.750Tessa Mbilongo-Desbiol 03 FSG Lancy 3.3 4.811.150 4.813.050 5.313.55012.000 9 40 26 20
18.20

25 49.700Emily Cooch 04 Langenthal 3.0 4.512.450 4.812.400 5.313.35011.500 32 21 35 27
17.60

26 49.700Agathe Germann 04 Gym Serrières 3.3 4.512.800 4.312.000 5.313.25011.650 26 14 40 29
17.40

27 49.550Nina Filipovic 03 Bülach 3.0 4.311.850 5.013.000 5.313.40011.300 38 33 28 25
17.60

28 49.450Anastasia Pascu 04 Uetendorf 3.3 4.811.750 4.813.150 4.812.75011.800 17 34 25 36
17.70

29 49.400Nina Landolt 03 TZF/Oberbüren 3.3 3.811.550 4.311.900 5.313.65012.300 2 36 41 18
16.70

30 49.300Elisa Di Raimondo 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.312.200 5.313.350 4.812.20011.550 30 23 19 42
17.40

31 48.900Joana Eggenberger 03 Lenzburg 3.3 4.310.850 5.313.250 5.013.30011.500 32 45 21 28
17.90

32 48.900Elena Mattioli 03 TZF/Flawil 3.3 4.312.200 4.311.900 4.813.25011.550 30 23 41 29
16.70

33 48.800Alexa Hillebrand 03 Horgen 3.3 3.510.800 5.013.200 5.012.90011.900 12 47 22 34
16.80

34 48.600Marion Böhlen 04 STV Wil 3.3 4.010.950 4.813.050 5.313.40011.200 41 44 26 25
17.40

35 48.600Jessica Oledzki 03 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.3 4.511.350 4.812.050 5.313.50011.700 23 37 39 23
17.90

36 48.450Maé Losey 04 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.312.200 5.313.550 4.311.50011.200 41 23 15 47
16.90

37 48.250Laurence Cavegn 03 TV Wädenswil 3.3 4.511.900 4.311.900 5.312.80011.650 26 31 41 35
17.40

38 48.200Alia Meier 03 BTV Bern 3.3 4.811.350 5.313.400 4.812.50010.950 47 37 18 37
18.20

39 48.200Valérie Maumenée 03 TV Urdorf 3.3 4.312.200 4.512.400 4.512.15011.450 35 23 35 43
16.60

40 47.950Alessia De Palma 03 Obersiggenthal 3.3 4.512.250 4.812.650 4.311.20011.850 15 22 32 48
16.90

41 47.650Fitia Salomon 03 Versoix 3.3 4.812.100 4.310.400 4.813.05012.100 4 28 48 32
17.20

42 47.350Sarah Fehrenbacher 03 TV Urdorf 3.0 4.812.150 4.311.850 4.511.90011.450 35 27 44 45
16.60

43 47.200Alina Knöpfel 04 TV Lütisburg 3.0 3.810.750 4.812.500 4.512.35011.600 29 48 33 40
16.10

44 47.100Lilli Habisreutinger 04 KGR Frauenfeld 3.3 4.011.050 4.812.150 4.011.95011.950 11 41 37 44
16.10

45 47.000Jessica Vettiger 03 TZF/Oberbüren 3.0 3.511.000 5.312.800 4.011.80011.400 37 43 31 46
15.80

46 46.800Léonie Gottier 04 Uetendorf 3.0 4.511.700 4.811.750 4.512.45010.900 48 35 45 38
16.80

47 46.300Chiara Meier 03 Bülach 3.0 4.011.200 4.311.500 4.312.45011.150 44 39 46 38
15.60

48 45.150Linda Weber 03 Uster 3.0 3.810.850 4.310.750 5.012.30011.250 39 45 47 41
16.10
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P2

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G52.900Alessia Scariti 02 Regio Basel 3.0 5.013.650 5.313.950 5.313.50011.800 2 3 2 4
18.60

2 S52.750Deborah Salmina 02 SFG Lugano 3.0 5.013.650 5.013.700 5.013.50011.900 1 3 3 4
18.00

3 B52.450Anny Wu 02 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.013.700 5.313.700 5.313.55011.500 5 2 3 2
18.60

4 *51.300Emma Grisetti 02 Giubiasco 3.0 4.812.450 5.014.100 5.313.65011.100 16 13 1 1
18.10

5 *51.000Natalie Wichtermann 03 Regio Basel 3.0 5.314.200 5.312.750 4.812.45011.600 4 1 14 20
18.40

6 *50.150Alice Cremona 03 SFG Lugano 3.0 5.012.550 5.013.500 5.013.35010.750 32 12 6 7
18.00

7 *50.100Samira Martin 02 Regio Basel 3.0 4.513.300 5.313.500 5.012.40010.900 28 6 6 22
17.80

8 *50.100Alicia Rechsteiner 02 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.511.800 5.013.700 5.012.80011.800 2 21 3 14
16.50

9 50.050Léonie Mäder 01 Lenzburg 3.0 4.512.200 5.313.500 5.313.35011.000 20 15 6 7
18.10

10 50.050Vivien Kressebuch 02 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 5.013.650 5.012.400 5.012.80011.200 10 3 16 14
18.00

11 49.650Carina Wegmüller 02 TZF/STV Wil 3.0 4.012.600 5.013.000 5.013.05011.000 20 11 10 10
17.00

12 49.500Soraya Sacchi 02 Giubiasco 3.0 3.511.650 4.513.200 5.013.55011.100 16 22 9 2
16.00

13 49.450Andrina Bürgi 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.012.200 4.312.300 5.313.50011.450 6 15 17 4
16.60

14 48.950Anina Enzler 02 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.513.050 4.812.950 5.011.95011.000 20 7 11 31
17.30

15 48.950Elea Mosimann 01 Uetendorf 3.0 5.013.000 5.012.600 5.012.00011.350 8 8 15 29
18.00

16 48.350Justina Øyo 02 Rüti 3.0 4.511.850 5.012.850 5.313.10010.550 35 20 13 9
17.80

17 48.300Naomi Ingold 01 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.011.600 5.312.900 5.012.85010.950 26 23 12 13
17.30

18 47.600Simona Kappeler 01 TZF/Bichwil 3.0 3.511.600 5.011.950 5.012.60011.450 6 23 18 19
16.50

19 47.550Valerie Rohner 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.812.750 4.011.600 4.812.05011.150 12 9 23 28
16.60

20 47.450Noé Brenner 02 TZF/Abtwil 3.0 3.511.900 4.011.800 5.012.45011.300 9 19 21 20
15.50

21 46.800Leandra Baumgartner 01 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.312.650 4.011.250 5.311.75011.150 12 10 29 34
17.60

22 46.650Sarah Hunziker 02 Regio Basel 3.0 4.512.200 4.811.050 4.812.40011.000 20 15 32 22
17.10

23 45.550Carolina Barzsasi 01 Chiasso 3.0 3.510.800 4.511.850 5.012.40010.500 36 31 19 22
16.00

24 45.500Chantal Wüthrich 01 Langenthal 3.0 5.012.250 4.010.450 5.011.60011.200 10 14 34 37
17.00

25 45.250Alicia Onomor 01 Chêne Gym. Genèv 3.0 4.011.150 4.511.300 4.811.75011.050 19 27 27 34
16.30

26 44.800Ashton Clerc 02 Gym Serrières 3.3 3.511.250 5.011.100 5.011.80010.650 34 25 31 33
16.80

27 44.600Ruby Gribben 01 FSG Lancy 3.0 4.511.950 4.0 9.500 5.012.00011.150 12 18 37 29
16.50

28 44.500Naomi Krügel 02 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.3 9.900 4.511.800 5.013.0009.800 47 38 21 11
16.80

29 43.950Céline Dössegger 01 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.700 5.311.850 5.012.70010.700 33 41 19 16
16.80

30 43.500Mara Sophia Gillich 02 TZF/STV Wil 3.3 3.0 8.300 4.811.300 5.013.00010.900 28 45 27 11
16.10

31 43.100Katharina Byland 02 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.511.250 3.8 9.250 4.511.60011.000 20 25 38 37
14.80

32 42.950Ramona Meier 01 Lenzburg 3.3 3.510.250 4.810.800 5.011.65010.250 41 36 33 36
16.60

33 42.900Lorena Reusser 01 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.510.800 3.5 8.550 5.312.65010.900 28 31 40 18
15.30

34 42.900Tonya Neely 01 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.510.400 4.011.450 4.010.85010.200 42 34 24 43
14.50

35 42.250Maria Gojevic 02 TZF/Uzwil 3.0 3.0 8.950 4.511.150 4.512.7009.450 48 39 30 16
15.00

36 42.200Céline Huber 02 TZF/Gossau 3.0 3.511.000 4.010.000 4.011.20010.000 45 29 35 40
14.50

37 42.150Carina Patt 02 TV Wädenswil 3.3 3.0 8.550 4.311.450 4.811.05011.100 16 42 24 41
15.40

38 40.400Jérine Habegger 02 STV Wil 3.3 3.510.600 3.5 7.600 4.811.05011.150 12 33 44 41
15.10

39 40.100Kyra Schefer 01 STV Wil 3.3 4.010.850 3.5 8.750 4.010.50010.000 45 30 39 44
14.80

40 39.650Kjerstin Baumgartner 01 Uetendorf 3.0 3.0 7.100 4.3 9.600 4.812.15010.800 31 48 36 26
15.10

41 38.750Aurora Conti 03 SFG Bellinzona 3.0 3.510.350 2.3 5.300 4.812.10011.000 20 35 47 27
13.60

42 38.700Larissa  Bachmann 02 Horgen 3.0 3.510.100 2.5 6.300 4.811.95010.350 39 37 46 31
13.80

43 38.050Seraphina Oermann 02 TV Wädenswil 3.0 3.0 7.700 3.3 7.950 5.312.35010.050 44 47 41 25
14.60

44 37.800Svenja Di Sarli 02 TZF/Bernhardzell 3.0 3.0 8.500 4.011.450 3.5 7.65010.200 42 43 24 48
13.50

45 37.600Mara Pfister 01 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.0 8.950 3.5 7.850 4.010.30010.500 36 39 43 45
13.50

46 36.750Alissia Haldemann 01 Wünnewil 3.0 3.511.150 2.0 3.250 5.311.40010.950 26 27 48 39
13.80

47 36.550Gina Spicher 02 Montreux 3.0 3.0 8.400 3.5 7.950 4.5 9.90010.300 40 44 41 46
14.00

48 34.650Vivian Bross 01 KGR Frauenfeld 3.3 3.0 8.250 3.0 7.150 3.5 8.80010.450 38 46 45 47
12.80
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P3

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G55.500Anina Wildi 02 Lenzburg 4.5 5.314.500 5.314.700 5.013.75012.550 3 1 1 43.0
19.35

2 S54.075Leonie Meier 02 Lenzburg 4.5 4.513.200 5.314.250 5.314.10012.525 4 11 2 13.3
19.00

3 B54.000Livia Schmid 01 Stein-Fricktal 4.5 4.813.850 5.313.700 5.013.80012.650 1 7 8 33.0
18.85

4 *53.925Nathalie Fehr 01 Regio Basel 4.5 5.314.100 5.013.350 5.313.90012.575 2 2 12 23.0
19.35

5 *53.375Viviane Schwarz 02 Regio Basel 4.5 5.013.750 5.313.950 5.313.65012.025 8 8 4 53.0
19.35

6 *52.925Fabienne Studer 01 Uetendorf 3.0 5.313.900 5.314.200 5.013.35011.475 17 4 3 93.0
18.60

7 *52.400Alisha Thaller 01 Regio Basel 4.5 5.313.900 5.013.100 5.313.45011.950 9 4 16 73.0
19.35

8 *52.250Fabienne Strub 01 Basel BTV 4.5 5.013.600 5.013.300 5.013.10012.250 7 10 13 133.0
18.75

9 51.625Caterina Cereghetti 01 SFG Bellinzona 3.0 5.013.900 5.013.750 4.012.85011.125 29 4 7 193.0
17.00

10 51.500Sonia Schmid 00 FSG Lancy 3.3 5.313.700 5.013.000 5.313.50011.300 25 9 19 63.0
18.75

11 51.475Lynn Genhart 01 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 5.314.100 5.013.850 4.512.20011.325 24 2 6 273.0
17.80

12 51.350Andréa Manrique 01 Versoix 4.5 4.512.000 5.013.600 5.013.25012.500 6 27 9 103.0
18.25

13 51.200Lynn Schulz 01 Regio Basel 4.5 4.513.150 5.313.250 5.013.15011.650 12 13 14 113.0
18.55

14 50.975Alexia Mbilongo-Desbiol 01 FSG Lancy 4.5 4.812.850 5.012.500 5.013.10012.525 4 18 23 133.0
17.80

15 50.950Carina Aschwanden 00 TV Urdorf 3.0 4.812.950 5.013.150 5.013.05011.800 11 16 15 153.0
17.80

16 50.850Svenja Fricker 00 Gym Center Emme 3.3 4.813.150 5.012.750 5.313.40011.550 16 13 20 83.0
18.25

17 50.525Elisa Ziliani 01 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 4.813.200 5.313.400 4.512.75011.175 27 11 11 213.0
17.60

18 50.075Malì Giussani 00 Morbio Inferiore 3.0 4.312.200 5.313.950 4.512.45011.475 17 25 4 243.0
17.10

19 49.775Clarissa Bisang 01 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.012.500 5.013.050 5.313.15011.075 30 20 18 113.0
17.30

20 49.300Stefanie Siegfried 00 Lenzburg 3.3 4.312.450 5.012.450 5.012.80011.600 14 22 24 203.0
17.30

21 49.250Salome Züger 01 Rüti 3.0 4.512.950 5.013.600 4.511.75010.950 31 16 9 293.0
17.00

22 49.050Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.312.500 5.012.550 5.012.65011.350 22 20 21 223.3
17.45

23 49.050Ylenia Hahn 01 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 4.012.700 4.511.700 5.013.05011.600 14 19 26 153.0
16.50

24 48.650Mai Jenni 00 Lenzburg 3.0 4.512.400 4.012.100 4.813.00011.150 28 23 25 173.0
16.30

25 47.875Lea Ruckli 99 BTV Luzern 4.5 4.312.200 4.511.300 5.012.45011.925 10 25 28 243.0
17.55

26 47.775Claire Prudent 99 Chablais 4.5 3.810.900 5.313.100 4.812.30011.475 17 31 16 263.0
17.65

27 47.350Thaïs Girardin 00 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.312.400 4.511.350 4.811.95011.650 12 23 27 283.3
16.60

28 46.800Céline Sidler 00 DTV Küssnacht 3.3 4.311.250 5.312.550 5.011.60011.400 20 28 21 303.3
17.90

29 45.150Emilie Dubail 01 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.513.050 3.5 7.800 5.013.00011.300 25 15 31 173.0
16.00

30 44.200Dana Salathé 00 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 4.011.200 4.0 9.050 4.812.55011.400 20 29 30 233.0
15.80

31 44.200Valérie  Strub 01 TV Urdorf 3.0 4.011.000 4.010.250 4.511.60011.350 22 30 29 303.3
15.65
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P4

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G49.050Luisa Ulrich 00 Regio Basel 4.0 3.612.050 4.012.200 3.912.55012.250 13 2 1 1
15.50

2 S48.450Giada Grisetti 00 Giubiasco 4.2 3.911.950 4.111.350 4.012.30012.850 2 4 7 4
16.20

3 B47.800Anja Schwarz 00 Regio Basel 4.0 4.112.550 4.111.950 4.011.25012.050 18 1 3 20
16.20

4 *47.700Ronja Weibel 99 Basel BTV 4.2 3.511.950 3.611.750 3.612.20011.800 21 4 4 6
14.90

5 *47.300Thea Brogli 00 Giubiasco 4.0 3.211.600 3.812.100 3.511.15012.450 8 9 2 22
14.50

6 *47.250Joëlle Hug 98 Obersiggenthal 4.2 3.711.450 3.811.300 3.711.80012.700 5 11 9 11
15.40

7 *47.200Céline Boppart 99 TZF/Engelburg 4.2 3.612.000 3.910.850 3.611.95012.400 10 3 17 9
15.30

8 *46.750Fiona Ulrich 99 Regio Basel 2.4 3.411.800 4.511.350 3.912.50011.100 27 7 7 2
14.20

9 46.300Maeva Stefanutto 00 FSG Lancy 4.0 3.811.900 3.810.950 3.812.35011.100 27 6 14 3
15.40

10 46.200Ramona Widmer 98 Horgen 4.2 4.111.000 4.111.150 3.611.50012.550 6 14 11 17
16.00

11 46.150Emmie Brovinius 98 Rüti 4.2 3.410.350 4.411.400 3.612.00012.400 10 17 6 8
15.60

12 46.000Eva Kübler 98 Gym Serrières 4.2 3.410.400 3.710.850 3.311.80012.950 1 16 17 11
14.60

13 45.550Lisa Teoldi 00 Morbio Inferiore 4.2 2.0 9.050 3.811.750 3.812.30012.450 8 30 4 4
13.80

14 45.450Rebekka Schuster 00 BTV Bern 4.2 3.411.800 3.5 9.550 3.511.70012.400 10 7 27 14
14.60

15 45.400Anne Jeckelmann 98 Gym Serrières 4.2 2.610.350 3.210.800 3.311.50012.750 3 17 19 17
13.30

16 45.100Chiara Gander 00 KGR Frauenfeld 2.4 2.711.200 3.511.250 3.311.65011.000 29 12 10 15
11.90

17 44.400Lisa Fischer 00 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 2.811.100 3.611.100 3.611.55010.650 31 13 12 16
14.00

18 44.350Jeannine Künzle 99 Bülach 4.0 2.410.100 3.1 9.950 3.311.80012.500 7 20 24 11
12.80

19 44.350Marion Soulier 97 Gym Serrières 4.2 2.710.200 3.310.650 3.310.75012.750 3 19 20 26
13.50

20 43.900Florence Nussbaumer 00 STV Wil 2.4 1.9 9.750 3.811.100 3.411.90011.150 26 24 12 10
11.50

21 43.400Gaia Nesurini 99 SFG Bellinzona 4.2 2.2 9.350 4.0 9.700 3.912.20012.150 15 28 26 6
14.30

22 43.350Noelle Medgyesy 99 TZF/Uzwil 4.2 2.8 9.900 3.710.900 3.110.55012.000 19 22 15 30
13.80

23 43.350Laura Hohn 98 Obersiggenthal 2.4 2.410.100 3.010.900 3.111.10011.250 25 20 15 24
10.90

24 43.100Céline Buholzer 97 KGR Frauenfeld 4.0 2.3 9.550 2.610.150 3.511.30012.100 17 26 22 19
12.40

25 42.900Sina Senti 98 Eschen-Mauren 3.4 2.710.600 2.610.000 3.110.60011.700 22 15 23 29
11.80

26 42.850Tabea Brochier 99 TZF/Gossau 2.4 3.511.500 3.6 9.500 3.311.15010.700 30 10 28 22
12.80

27 41.950Muriel Bitter 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 2.8 9.300 3.9 9.450 3.411.25011.950 20 29 29 20
14.30

28 41.800Angela Aebischer 97 Wünnewil 4.2 2.9 9.850 3.8 8.950 3.510.75012.250 13 23 30 26
14.40

29 41.750Bénédicte Monnier 97 Gym Serrières 4.2 2.2 9.050 3.410.300 3.210.25012.150 15 30 21 31
13.00

30 41.600Nina Cabalzar 99 KGR Frauenfeld 4.0 2.5 9.650 2.9 9.900 3.410.75011.300 24 25 25 26
12.80

31 40.350Simona Pongelli 97 Bülach 3.0 2.3 9.500 3.2 8.700 3.410.80011.350 23 27 31 25
11.90

32 0.000Fiona Keller 99 KGR Frauenfeld 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 32 32 32 32
0.00
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P5

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G52.600Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 5.0 5.513.650 4.711.800 4.813.45013.700 1 1 9 1
20.00

2 S51.750Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 4.4 5.112.700 5.213.650 4.912.15013.250 3 3 1 5
19.60

3 B49.850Conny Giussani 97 Morbio Inferiore 4.4 4.412.100 4.411.950 4.712.95012.850 8 4 7 2
17.90

4 *49.400Stefanie Siegenthaler 98 Hinwil 4.2 4.812.100 4.712.900 4.611.45012.950 5 4 2 9
18.30

5 *49.100Mireja Gloor 99 Lenzburg 4.0 5.313.350 4.712.300 4.511.85011.600 12 2 4 7
18.50

6 *49.050Michelle Kraus 98 Uster 4.2 4.111.950 4.712.100 4.012.10012.900 6 6 5 6
17.00

7 *48.400Nicole Hitz 97 Rüti 4.6 4.811.750 4.610.550 4.912.45013.650 2 7 11 4
18.90

8 *47.050Alice Jelmini 97 Giubiasco 4.4 4.210.550 4.610.850 4.512.65013.000 4 9 10 3
17.70

9 45.950Nicole Wenger 98 Basel BTV 4.2 2.5 9.200 4.612.600 3.911.40012.750 9 13 3 10
15.20

10 45.250Ayse Karadag 99 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 3.510.950 4.312.000 4.311.20011.100 13 8 6 13
16.50

11 44.550Selina Giger 98 Uetendorf 4.2 2.3 9.450 4.211.850 4.710.60012.650 10 12 8 14
15.40

12 44.500Tessa Lüthi 98 EGAG 4.0 2.210.300 4.310.150 3.511.65012.400 11 10 13 8
14.00

13 41.150Zaina Serhani 97 KGR Frauenfeld 2.4 2.5 9.550 3.8 9.550 3.611.35010.700 14 11 14 11
12.30

14 40.150Angelica Moser 97 KGR Frauenfeld 4.2 1.4 5.600 4.110.350 3.511.30012.900 6 14 12 12
13.20
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P1

Rang TotalName Jg.

Patronat

Verein

1. 107.850 G23.700 28.000 28.500 27.650TI

53.050Jennifer Borriello 03 3.30 4.8013.150 5.30 14.300 5.3013.80011.800SFG Lugano

53.000Nina Ferrazzini 03 3.00 5.0013.700 5.30 14.200 5.3013.85011.250Chiasso

53.500Alessia Pagnamenta 03 3.30 5.3014.300 5.00 14.100 4.5013.20011.900SFG Lugano

2. 106.800 S24.150 26.650 28.200 27.800SG

52.850Aline Breu 03 3.30 4.8013.150 5.00 13.600 5.3014.00012.100TZF/STV Wil

53.150Francesca Nocita 03 3.30 5.3013.500 5.30 13.900 5.3013.70012.050TZF/STV Wil

52.100Lilla Ulrich 03 3.00 4.8012.800 5.30 14.300 5.3013.80011.200TZF/STV Wil

3. 106.350 B24.400 26.450 27.400 28.100BE

52.050Aline Baumgartner 03 3.30 4.8013.050 4.80 13.200 5.3013.70012.100Gym Center Emme

53.700Silja Kummer 03 3.00 4.8013.400 5.30 13.700 5.3014.30012.300Uetendorf

52.400Lya Weyermann 04 3.30 4.8012.900 5.30 13.700 5.3013.80012.000Gym Center Emme

4. 106.05023.600 26.000 28.250 28.200ZH

53.250Pascale Bürgin 03 3.30 5.0013.450 5.30 14.200 5.3013.80011.800Rüti

52.350Alessia Gresser 04 3.30 4.8012.550 5.30 14.050 5.3013.95011.800Hinwil

50.000Laura Siegenthaler 03 3.00 4.5011.050 5.30 13.600 5.3014.25011.100Rüti

5. 105.85023.250 27.000 27.650 27.950AG

52.450Romy Burkhard 04 3.30 4.5013.050 5.30 13.900 5.3014.00011.500Stein-Fricktal

49.300Elisa Di Raimondo 04 3.00 4.3012.200 5.30 13.350 4.8012.20011.550Obersiggenthal

53.350Yara Suter 03 3.30 5.3013.950 5.30 13.750 5.3013.95011.700Stein-Fricktal

6. 101.25023.500 25.000 26.500 26.250NE

49.700Agathe Germann 04 3.30 4.5012.800 4.30 12.000 5.3013.25011.650Gym Serrières

48.450Maé Losey 04 3.00 4.3012.200 5.30 13.550 4.3011.50011.200Gym Serrières

49.900Julia Shea 03 3.30 4.3012.100 5.30 12.950 4.8013.00011.850Gym Serrières
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P2

Rang TotalName Jg.

Patronat

Verein

1. 104.150 G23.000 26.200 27.800 27.150TI

50.150Alice Cremona 03 3.00 5.0012.550 5.00 13.500 5.0013.35010.750SFG Lugano

51.300Emma Grisetti 02 3.00 4.8012.450 5.00 14.100 5.3013.65011.100Giubiasco

52.750Deborah Salmina 02 3.00 5.0013.650 5.00 13.700 5.0013.50011.900SFG Lugano

2. 103.900 S23.400 27.850 26.700 25.950NKL

46.650Sarah Hunziker 02 3.00 4.5012.200 4.80 11.050 4.8012.40011.000Regio Basel

52.900Alessia Scariti 02 3.00 5.0013.650 5.30 13.950 5.3013.50011.800Regio Basel

51.000Natalie Wichtermann 03 3.00 5.3014.200 5.30 12.750 4.8012.45011.600Regio Basel

3. 103.200 B22.650 26.450 27.200 26.900AG

50.050Léonie Mäder 01 3.00 4.5012.200 5.30 13.500 5.3013.35011.000Lenzburg

47.550Valerie Rohner 01 3.00 4.8012.750 4.00 11.600 4.8012.05011.150Obersiggenthal

52.450Anny Wu 02 3.00 5.0013.700 5.30 13.700 5.3013.55011.500Obersiggenthal

4. 98.30021.950 24.650 25.850 25.850BE

48.950Anina Enzler 02 3.00 4.5013.050 4.80 12.950 5.0011.95011.000Gym Center Emme

48.300Naomi Ingold 01 3.00 4.0011.600 5.30 12.900 5.0012.85010.950Gym Center Emme

44.500Naomi Krügel 02 3.00 4.30 9.900 4.50 11.800 5.0013.0009.800Gym Center Emme

5. 97.85022.750 24.500 24.950 25.650SG

47.450Noé Brenner 02 3.00 3.5011.900 4.00 11.800 5.0012.45011.300TZF/Abtwil

47.600Simona Kappeler 01 3.00 3.5011.600 5.00 11.950 5.0012.60011.450TZF/Bichwil

49.650Carina Wegmüller 02 3.00 4.0012.600 5.00 13.000 5.0013.05011.000TZF/STV Wil

6. 95.90022.250 24.500 24.300 24.850ZH

46.800Leandra Baumgartner 01 3.00 5.3012.650 4.00 11.250 5.3011.75011.150Zürich-Oerlikon

48.350Justina Øyo 02 3.00 4.5011.850 5.00 12.850 5.3013.10010.550Rüti

42.150Carina Patt 02 3.30 3.00 8.550 4.30 11.450 4.8011.05011.100TV Wädenswil
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P3

Rang TotalName Jg.

Patronat

Verein

1. 110.400 G25.200 28.350 28.950 27.900AG

54.075Leonie Meier 02 3.90 4.5013.200 5.30 14.250 5.3014.10012.525Lenzburg

54.000Livia Schmid 01 3.75 4.8013.850 5.30 13.700 5.0013.80012.650Stein-Fricktal

55.500Anina Wildi 02 3.75 5.3014.500 5.30 14.700 5.0013.75012.550Lenzburg

2. 107.525 S24.825 27.850 27.300 27.550NKL

53.925Nathalie Fehr 01 3.75 5.3014.100 5.00 13.350 5.3013.90012.575Regio Basel

53.375Viviane Schwarz 02 3.75 5.0013.750 5.30 13.950 5.3013.65012.025Regio Basel

52.250Fabienne Strub 01 3.75 5.0013.600 5.00 13.300 5.0013.10012.250Basel BTV

3. 104.925 B25.025 26.550 26.600 26.750GE

51.350Andréa Manrique 01 3.75 4.5012.000 5.00 13.600 5.0013.25012.500Versoix

50.975Alexia Mbilongo-Desbi 01 3.00 4.8012.850 5.00 12.500 5.0013.10012.525FSG Lancy

51.500Sonia Schmid 00 3.15 5.3013.700 5.00 13.000 5.3013.50011.300FSG Lancy

4. 103.77523.025 27.050 26.950 26.750BE

45.150Emilie Dubail 01 3.00 4.5013.050 3.50 7.800 5.0013.00011.300Gym Center Emme

50.850Svenja Fricker 00 3.15 4.8013.150 5.00 12.750 5.3013.40011.550Gym Center Emme

52.925Fabienne Studer 01 3.00 5.3013.900 5.30 14.200 5.0013.35011.475Uetendorf

5. 102.87523.125 27.050 27.450 25.250ZH

50.950Carina Aschwanden 00 3.00 4.8012.950 5.00 13.150 5.0013.05011.800TV Urdorf

51.475Lynn Genhart 01 3.00 5.3014.100 5.00 13.850 4.5012.20011.325Opfikon-Glattbrugg

49.250Salome Züger 01 3.00 4.5012.950 5.00 13.600 4.5011.75010.950Rüti

6. 102.70022.600 26.400 27.700 26.000TI

49.775Clarissa Bisang 01 3.00 4.0012.500 5.00 13.050 5.3013.15011.075SFG Lugano

51.625Caterina Cereghetti 01 3.00 5.0013.900 5.00 13.750 4.0012.85011.125SFG Bellinzona

50.075Malì Giussani 00 3.00 4.3012.200 5.30 13.950 4.5012.45011.475Morbio Inferiore

7. 99.80023.000 25.900 25.100 25.800TG

49.050Ylenia Hahn 01 3.00 4.0012.700 4.50 11.700 5.0013.05011.600KGR Frauenfeld

44.200Dana Salathé 00 3.00 4.0011.200 4.00 9.050 4.8012.55011.400KGR Frauenfeld

50.525Elisa Ziliani 01 3.00 4.8013.200 5.30 13.400 4.5012.75011.175KGR Frauenfeld
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P4

Rang TotalName Jg.

Patronat

Verein

1. 97.800 G24.300 24.600 24.150 24.750NKL

47.800Anja Schwarz 00 4.00 4.1012.550 4.10 11.950 4.0011.25012.050Regio Basel

49.050Luisa Ulrich 00 4.00 3.6012.050 4.00 12.200 3.9012.55012.250Regio Basel

47.700Ronja Weibel 99 4.20 3.5011.950 3.60 11.750 3.6012.20011.800Basel BTV

2. 96.800 S25.300 23.550 23.450 24.500TI

47.300Thea Brogli 00 4.00 3.2011.600 3.80 12.100 3.5011.15012.450Giubiasco

48.450Giada Grisetti 00 4.20 3.9011.950 4.10 11.350 4.0012.30012.850Giubiasco

43.400Gaia Nesurini 99 4.20 2.20 9.350 4.00 9.700 3.9012.20012.150SFG Bellinzona

3. 92.950 B24.650 22.550 22.400 23.350AG

41.950Muriel Bitter 97 4.20 2.80 9.300 3.90 9.450 3.4011.25011.950Stein-Fricktal

44.400Lisa Fischer 00 4.00 2.8011.100 3.60 11.100 3.6011.55010.650Stein-Fricktal

47.250Joëlle Hug 98 4.20 3.7011.450 3.80 11.300 3.7011.80012.700Obersiggenthal

4. 92.85023.550 23.500 21.950 23.850SG

47.200Céline Boppart 99 4.20 3.6012.000 3.90 10.850 3.6011.95012.400TZF/Engelburg

42.850Tabea Brochier 99 2.40 3.5011.500 3.60 9.500 3.3011.15010.700TZF/Gossau

43.900Florence Nussbaumer 00 2.40 1.90 9.750 3.80 11.100 3.4011.90011.150STV Wil

5. 92.75025.050 21.350 22.550 23.800ZH

46.150Emmie Brovinius 98 4.20 3.4010.350 4.40 11.400 3.6012.00012.400Rüti

44.350Jeannine Künzle 99 4.00 2.4010.100 3.10 9.950 3.3011.80012.500Bülach

46.200Ramona Widmer 98 4.20 4.1011.000 4.10 11.150 3.6011.50012.550Horgen

6. 91.40025.700 20.750 21.650 23.300NE

45.400Anne Jeckelmann 98 4.20 2.6010.350 3.20 10.800 3.3011.50012.750Gym Serrières

46.000Eva Kübler 98 4.20 3.4010.400 3.70 10.850 3.3011.80012.950Gym Serrières

44.350Marion Soulier 97 4.20 2.7010.200 3.30 10.650 3.3010.75012.750Gym Serrières

7. 86.70022.300 20.850 21.150 22.400TG

41.600Nina Cabalzar 99 4.00 2.50 9.650 2.90 9.900 3.4010.75011.300KGR Frauenfeld

45.100Chiara Gander 00 2.40 2.7011.200 3.50 11.250 3.3011.65011.000KGR Frauenfeld

Fiona Keller 99 KGR Frauenfeld
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P4 Geräte-Final / Finales Patronat

Sprung / Saut

1 12.875Eva Kübler 98 Gym Serrières 4.2 13.000 4.0 12.750

2 12.825Ramona Widmer 98 Horgen 4.2 12.850 4.0 12.800

3 12.800Joëlle Hug 98 Obersiggenthal 4.2 12.900 4.0 12.700

4 12.500Anja Schwarz 00 Regio Basel 4.2 12.250 4.0 12.750

5 12.075Anne Jeckelmann 98 Gym Serrières 4.2 11.600 4.0 12.550

6 11.875Marion Soulier 97 Gym Serrières 4.2 11.450 4.0 12.300

Barren / Barres

1 12.650Anja Schwarz 00 Regio Basel 4.1

2 12.200Giada Grisetti 00 Giubiasco 3.9

3 12.050Luisa Ulrich 00 Regio Basel 3.7

4 11.250Ronja Weibel 99 Basel BTV 3.3

5 10.800Céline Boppart 99 TZF/Engelburg 3.6

6 10.350Maeva Stefanutto 00 FSG Lancy 3.7

Balken / Poutre

1 12.100Anja Schwarz 00 Regio Basel 4.1

2 11.200Ronja Weibel 99 Basel BTV 3.8

3 11.150Thea Brogli 00 Giubiasco 3.9

4 10.850Lisa Teoldi 00 Morbio Inferiore 3.8

5 9.650Emmie Brovinius 98 Rüti 4.4

6 9.550Luisa Ulrich 00 Regio Basel 4.0

Boden / Sol

1 12.500Giada Grisetti 00 Giubiasco 4.0

2 12.400Fiona Ulrich 99 Regio Basel 3.9

3 12.350Luisa Ulrich 00 Regio Basel 3.9

4 12.200Lisa Teoldi 00 Morbio Inferiore 3.8

5 11.750Maeva Stefanutto 00 FSG Lancy 3.7

6 11.500Ronja Weibel 99 Basel BTV 3.6
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P5 Geräte-Final / Finales Patronat

Sprung / Saut

1 13.725Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 5.0 14.000 4.4 13.450

2 13.575Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 4.4 13.550 4.4 13.600

3 12.775Stefanie Siegenthaler 98 Hinwil 4.2 12.800 4.0 12.750

4 12.650Angelica Moser 97 KGR Frauenfeld 4.2 13.000 4.4 12.300

5 12.225Alice Jelmini 97 Giubiasco 4.4 12.850 3.8 11.600

6 10.675Nicole Hitz 97 Rüti 4.6 12.900 4.6 12.450

Barren / Barres

1 13.600Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 5.5

2 13.200Stefanie Siegenthaler 98 Hinwil 5.0

3 12.950Mireja Gloor 99 Lenzburg 5.1

4 11.950Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 4.9

5 11.800Conny Giussani 97 Morbio Inferiore 4.4

6 9.850Michelle Kraus 98 Uster 4.2

Balken / Poutre

1 13.200Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 5.2

2 12.450Michelle Kraus 98 Uster 4.7

3 12.050Mireja Gloor 99 Lenzburg 4.7

4 11.700Stefanie Siegenthaler 98 Hinwil 4.7

5 10.950Ayse Karadag 99 Stein-Fricktal 4.3

6 10.300Nicole Wenger 98 Basel BTV 4.1

Boden / Sol

1 13.700Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 4.9

2 13.550Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.8

3 12.650Conny Giussani 97 Morbio Inferiore 4.7

4 12.400Alice Jelmini 97 Giubiasco 4.5

5 12.350Mireja Gloor 99 Lenzburg 4.5

6 12.050Michelle Kraus 98 Uster 4.0
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Nicole Hitz: -2 Punkte zwei mal gleicher Sprung


